Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the fifth Assignor and the address of the Assignee previously recorded on Reel 018204 Frame 0810. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the name of the fifth inventor is "Hiroki KUROKAWA" and the Assignee address is "30, Shimoichiba-cho 3-chome".	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAORU ITOU	07/07/2006
YOSHIHIRO OGURA	07/07/2006
KUNIAKI HASEGAWA	07/07/2006
MASANOBU FUKUKAWA	07/07/2006
HIROKI KUROKAWA	07/10/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KOJIMA PRESS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	30, SHIMOICHIBA-CHO 3-CHOME	
City:	TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	471-0875	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11504893

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500158910

Fax Number: (315)233-8320

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3152338300

Email: jstevens@burrandbrown.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen P. Burr Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7068

Address Line 4: Syracuse, NEW YORK 13261

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 788_154

PATENT **REEL: 018363 FRAME: 0450**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen P. Burr
Total Attachments: 3	
ource=Notice - Marked Up#page1.tif	
ource=Notice - Marked Up#page2.tif	
source=Notice - Marked Up#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 018363 FRAME: 0451

RECORDED: 10/02/2006

Our Docket No.: 788_154

10329	94535 SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce			
Form PTO 1595	SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
PATE	INTS ONLY			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. P	lease record the attached original documents on hand thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
A. Kaoru ITOU B. Yoshihiro OGURA C. Kuniaki HASEGAWA D. Masanobu FUKUKAWA E. Hiroku KUROKAWA i ー いるに Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached	Name: Kojima Press Industry Co., Ltd. Address: 30, Shinmoichiba-Cho 3-Chome Toyota-Shi, Aichi-Ken 471-0875 Japan			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	30,5himoichiba-cho3-chome			
Assignment Merger Change of Name Other Change of Name Other AD. Execution Date July 7, 2006 E. Execution Date July 10, 2006	Additional name(s) attached? No 08/18/2006 HMARZII 00000058 11504893 04 FC:8021 (40.00 OP)			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)				
If this document is being filed together with a NEW APPL	ICATION, the execution date of this application is July 10, 2006			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional Number	rs attached?Yes 🛩 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application and patents involved: 1			
Name: Stephen P. Burr				
Address: BURR & BROWN P.O. Box 7068 Syracuse, NY 13261-7068 Telephone: (315) 233-8300 Facsimile: (315) 233-8320	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 * Enclosed Authorized to charge any deficiency or credit any over payment to Deposit Account No. 50-1446.			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Stephen P. Burr Per No. 22 0.70				
Reg. No. 32,970 Total Number of Pages Comprising Cover Sheet 3				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services OB/18/2006 HMARZII 00000057 11504893 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				